IDEC Automation Packages
Call (800) 262.IDEC www.IDEC.com/usa
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Save Your Time & Money
IDEC touchscreens are the perfect solution for control panels that take up a lot of
expensive real estate.  By the time you add up the cost of pushbuttons, meters and
many other components, you’ll see why IDEC touchscreens are such a value for your

MicroSmart Pentra is the fastest micro-PLC on the market. It
incorporates all the latest features, a fast processing speed,
up to 512 I/Os, built-in Modbus Master/Slave, 32-bit data
processing and floating point math in a very compact housing.
The MicroSmart and MicroSmart Pentra PLCs are a great way
to achieve the performance you’re looking for in your system,
without breaking the bank.
IDEC SmartRelay
CPU Type Power
Supply
Software
and Cables Part Numbers Reg.
Price
PACKAGE
PRICE
10 I/O All-in-One FC4A – Yes MM-SMART-10 $531 $259
16 I/O All-in-One FC4A – Yes MM-SMART-16 $632 $329
20 I/O Slim FC4A 15W Yes MM-SMART-20 $788 $449
24 I/O All-in-One FC4A – Yes MM-SMART-24 $773 $429
40 I/O Slim FC4A 15W Yes MM-SMART-40 $1,163 $679
16 I/O Slim FC5A Pentra 30W Yes MM-PENTRA-16 $648 $399
24 I/O All-in-One FC5A Pentra – Yes MM-PENTRA-24 $793 $399
Controller Type Software
and Cables Part Numbers Reg.
Price
PACKAGE

•	 Packaging Machinery
•	 Printing Press Equipment
•	 Water Treatment Plants & Systems
•	 Mail Sorting Equipment
•	 Oil & Gas Refinery Equipment
All packages come with WindLDR software
All packages come with Automation Organizer software suite for OI Touchscreens and PLCs.
FL1E FC5A
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Operator Interface** CPU Type Power
Supply Part Numbers Reg.
Price
PACKAGE
PRICE
4.6” Mono STN HG1F 16 I/O Slim 30W MM-PENTRA-16-HG1F $1307 $799
4.6” Mono STN HG1F 24 I/O All-in-One 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG1F $1452 $799
5.7” Mono STN HG2G, 12V DC 24 I/O All-in-One, 12V DC 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-M12V $1358 $949
5.7” Mono STN HG2G, 12V DC, Ethernet 24 I/O All-in-One, 12V DC 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-EM12V $1458 $1049
5.7” Mono STN HG2G, Ethernet 16 I/O Slim 30W MM-PENTRA-16-HG2G-EM $1428 $1049
5.7” Mono STN HG2G 24 I/O All-in-One 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-M $1358 $949
5.7” Mono STN HG2G, Ethernet 24 I/O All-in-One 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-EM $1458 $1049
5.7” Color STN HG2G, 12V DC 24 I/O All-in-One, 12V DC 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-C12V $1533 $1149
5.7” Color STN HG2G, 12V DC, Ethernet 24 I/O All-in-One, 12V DC 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-EC12V $1633 $1249
5.7” Color STN HG2G, Ethernet 16 I/O Slim 30W MM-PENTRA-16-HG2G-EC $1603 $1249
5.7” Color STN HG2G 24 I/O All-in-One 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-C $1533 $1149
5.7” Color STN HG2G, Ethernet 24 I/O Slim 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG2G-EC $1633 $1249
10.4” Color TFT HG3F 16 I/O Slim 30W MM-PENTRA-16-HG3F $2952 $2295
10.4” Color TFT HG3F 24 I/O All-in-One 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG3F $3098 $2295
12.1” Color TFT HG4F 16 I/O Slim 30W MM-PENTRA-16-HG4F $3453 $2495
12.1” Color TFT HG4F 24 I/O All-in-One 30W MM-PENTRA-24-HG4F $3598 $2495
 **HG1F: Light Gray Bezel, RS232 Comm., HG2G: Black Bezel, HG3F/HG4F: Light Gray Bezel, All packages come with Automation Organizer software suite for OI Touchscreens and PLCs.
Whether you want to give IDEC products a try, or already use
them, but want a complete automation system that is quick
and easy to put together, you’ll find a great deal in our solution